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Men / 61 / 8,9
Session: 7H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danila Leykin1056
Scherbo's

11.500 11.400 9.80011.300 11.20011.400 66.600
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Amit Zalman399
Desert

10.500 10.900 9.30010.800 6.8009.600 57.900
2 2 2 3T 4 9 2T

2T

Ari Tanskanen806
MEGA

9.700 10.400 9.60010.300 8.8009.100 57.900
5T 5 3 2 6T 5 2T

2T

Kai Anderson1018
SD United

10.300 9.400 9.2009.300 9.6009.700 57.500
4 7 5 5T 3 3 4 

4 

Reed Sims1239
US Gym

9.700 10.800 8.7008.700 9.7009.500 57.100
5T 3T 7 9 5 2 5 

5 

Saylor Bowman1289
USA Gymworld-UT

10.400 10.800 9.0009.700 7.0009.100 56.000
3 3T 4 7T 6T 8 6 

6 

Cole Miller368
Denali

9.400 8.500 9.2009.200 9.4009.900 55.600
7 9 6 5T 2 4 7 

7 

Tyler Cunningham601
Gym Nevada

9.200 9.600 9.3008.500 7.2009.000 52.800
8 6 8T 3T 8 7 8 

8 

Aaron Caratay695
Gymnastics World-CA

8.900 9.000 9.0008.500 8.2008.300 51.900
9 8 8T 7T 9 6 9 

9 
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Men / 61 / 10,11
Session: 7H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ethan Klein397
Desert

10.900 11.400 9.5009.700 9.40010.400 61.300
1 1 11T 1T 3 9T 1 

1 

Julian Abrille1069
Sokol Elite

10.700 10.700 9.20010.200 10.30010.100 61.200
3T 4 5 9T 6T 1T 2 

2 

Alex Del Campo396
Desert

10.700 10.800 9.40010.800 9.2009.900 60.800
3T 3 2T 4T 9 11T 3 

3 

Luke Bender625
GymWorld Central

10.000 10.000 9.50010.800 10.20010.100 60.600
12T 10T 2T 1T 6T 3T 4 

4 

Landon Miller529
Frontier

10.800 10.600 9.2009.900 9.20010.700 60.400
2 5 8 9T 1 11T 5 

5 

Vuyo Nkhumane528
Frontier

10.700 10.400 9.5009.200 9.80010.000 59.600
3T 7T 15T 1T 8 7T 6 

6 

Jace Hashimoto550
Go For It

10.200 10.400 8.20010.100 10.30010.200 59.400
9T 7T 6 25 4* 1T 7T

7T

Prestin Chu936
Old Pueblo

10.400 9.200 9.40010.300 9.90010.200 59.400
7 17 4 4T 4* 6 7T

7T

Kyle Criger487
Encore

10.600 10.000 9.2009.700 9.4009.800 58.700
6 10T 11T 9T 10 9T 9 

9 

Alex Way1068
Sokol Elite

10.300 9.900 9.1008.600 10.1009.700 57.700
8 14T 22T 14T 11T 5 10 

10 

Andrew Webster1288
USA Gymworld-UT

8.800 10.000 9.20010.000 8.8009.700 56.500
21T 10T 7 9T 11T 13T 11 

11 

Jaxson Moore551
Go For It

10.200 10.500 8.3009.800 8.8008.700 56.300
9T 6 9T 23T 22 13T 12 

12 

Jude Garcia1052
Scherbo's

9.400 10.100 8.8009.300 8.8008.800 55.200
18 9 13T 17T 20T 13T 13 

13 

Dylan Simons1236
Twisters-MD

9.600 9.100 9.3009.200 8.3009.300 54.800
17 18 15T 6T 18T 18 14 

14 

Adam York610
Gym Village

9.000 9.900 8.9009.000 8.1009.500 54.400
19 14T 17T 16 13T 19T 15 

15 

Anzel Tounou935
Old Pueblo

9.700 8.200 8.3008.700 9.8009.400 54.100
16 22 21 23T 15T 7T 16 

16 

James Luna692
Gymnastics World-CA

9.800 8.100 9.1009.000 8.5008.800 53.300
15 23 17T 14T 20T 16 17 

17 

Joe Giardina556
Gold Medal

10.100 10.000 8.8009.300 6.6008.200 53.000
11 10T 13T 17T 26 26 18T

18T

Samuel Bishop937
Old Pueblo

10.000 8.400 8.7008.500 8.1009.300 53.000
12T 20T 24 20T 18T 19T 18T

18T

Alex Rosania158
American-Ct.

8.900 9.400 8.8008.000 7.8009.500 52.400
20 16 26 17T 13T 21T 20 

20 

Noah Reeves726
Gymworld NW

9.900 6.000 9.3008.800 8.4009.400 51.800
14 26 20 6T 15T 17 21 

21 

Nolan Moore597
Gym Nevada

7.700 8.400 9.3008.900 7.7009.400 51.400
24 20T 19 6T 15T 23* 22T

22T

Joshua Luis598
Gym Nevada

8.800 8.600 9.2008.600 7.7008.500 51.400
21T 19 22T 9T 23T 23* 22T

22T

Ignacio Rivera486
Encore

8.500 7.900 8.6008.300 7.5008.500 49.300
23 24 25 22 23T 25 24 

24 

Avery Burda395
Desert

0.000 11.200 0.00011.200 10.20010.500 43.100
25T 2 1 26 2 3T 25 

25 
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Nicholas Studdard488
Encore

0.000 7.000 8.7009.800 7.8008.300 41.600
25T 25 9T 20T 25 21T 26 

26 
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Men / 61 / 12+
Session: 7H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Luke Tittle939
Old Pueblo

10.300 11.100 9.4009.600 10.20010.400 61.000
6 1 7T 5T 1 1T 1 

1 

Angel Ramos398
Desert

11.200 10.800 9.40010.600 9.2009.700 60.900
1 2 1 5T 5T 6T 2 

2 

Gavin Swihart492
Encore

10.000 10.700 9.10010.000 9.7009.700 59.200
9T 3T 3T 15T 5T 3 3 

3 

Parker Page552
Go For It

10.800 10.700 9.40010.300 8.5009.400 59.100
2T 3T 2 5T 12T 16 4 

4 

Jack Matlock1054
Scherbo's

10.200 9.300 9.4009.800 9.20010.100 58.000
7T 15 5T 5T 2 6T 5 

5 

Patrick Nagle938
Old Pueblo

10.400 9.900 8.8009.200 9.2009.900 57.400
5 8T 11T 23T 3 6T 6 

6 

Kaiden Lemmons530
Frontier

10.000 9.700 9.3009.600 9.4009.100 57.100
9T 12 7T 9T 17T 4T 7 

7 

Herby Bustle246
CGC Champions

10.800 8.300 9.5009.100 9.2009.800 56.700
2T 22T 15 2T 4 6T 8 

8 

Josh Hixson260
Chow's Gymnastics

9.400 10.400 9.5009.500 8.2009.600 56.600
13T 5T 9T 2T 8T 19 9 

9 

Matthew Carr940
Old Pueblo

7.500 9.800 9.30010.000 10.2009.500 56.300
20 11 3T 9T 10T 1T 10 

10 

Brighton Foster1053
Scherbo's

10.600 9.000 9.2008.900 9.1009.400 56.200
4 16T 17 12T 12T 10 11 

11 

John Funk247
CGC Champions

9.300 8.900 9.1009.200 8.7009.600 54.800
15 19 11T 15T 8T 13T 12 

12 

Owen Shapiro694
Gymnastics World-CA

8.700 9.900 9.1009.200 8.7008.900 54.500
17 8T 11T 15T 20 13T 13 

13 

Ian Drago1238
US Gym

8.500 9.600 9.2009.200 8.4009.500 54.400
18 13 11T 12T 10T 17T 14 

14 

Kyle Boesen626
GymWorld Central

10.200 10.100 9.0008.000 7.2009.100 53.600
7T 7 22T 20 17T 25 15 

15 

Nathan Pelle1217
Top Squad

9.500 8.600 9.1008.000 9.0009.300 53.500
12 20 22T 15T 15T 11 16 

16 

Santiago Onofre1070
Sokol Elite

4.900 10.400 9.6009.800 9.4009.300 53.400
25 5T 5T 1 15T 4T 17 

17 

Cian Wheeler1017
SD United

9.400 8.500 9.3009.500 7.4008.800 52.900
13T 21 9T 9T 21T 23 18 

18 

Alexander Niebuhr627
GymWorld Central

9.900 7.900 8.9008.100 8.6009.400 52.800
11 24 21 21T 12T 15 19 

19 

Justin Vaillancourt159
American-Ct.

8.400 9.500 9.5007.600 8.4009.100 52.500
19 14 26 2T 17T 17T 20 

20 

Stanley Sherry599
Gym Nevada

9.100 9.000 8.9008.000 7.6008.600 51.200
16 16T 22T 21T 23 22 21 

21 

Rainyr Trudinger-Smith628
GymWorld Central

7.100 9.900 8.8008.400 7.9008.800 50.900
23 8T 20 23T 21T 21 22 

22 

Malcolm George611
Gym Village

7.400 6.200 8.8008.700 8.0008.500 47.600
21T 27 18 23T 24 20 23 

23 

Samuel Johnson490
Encore

6.900 8.300 8.8008.500 7.0007.900 47.400
24 22T 19 23T 26 26 24 

24 

Trexton Brinkerhoff491
Encore

7.400 6.900 9.1007.800 7.3008.000 46.500
21T 25 25 15T 25 24 25 

25 
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Chapin Williams1218
Top Squad

0.000 9.000 9.2009.000 8.9009.700 45.800
26T 16T 16 12T 5T 12 26 

26 

Hunter Jackson489
Encore

0.000 6.800 8.5007.000 5.0006.500 33.800
26T 26 27 27 27 27 27 

27 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



Judge's Signatures

2017 BlackJack
Meet Results
Feb 17-19, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 2/19/2017 4:16:02 PM

Men / 62 / 8,9
Session: 7H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carter Gaedtke602
Gym Nevada

7.300 8.500 8.8007.700 7.2008.100 47.600
1 1 2 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Caleb Blanchard600
Gym Nevada

6.300 7.300 8.8008.300 6.4007.300 44.400
2 2 1 1T 2 2 2 

2 
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Men / 62 / 10,11
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Oliver Green691
Gymnastics World-CA

8.100 8.500 8.8007.600 8.4009.500 50.900
1 1 2 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Jacob Revels596
Gym Nevada

6.200 8.300 8.8008.500 7.1008.300 47.200
2 2 1 1T 2 2 2 

2 
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Num Name
Gym
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Connor Rich234
Barefoot

8.000 8.300 8.7009.000 8.8007.700 50.500
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 7H

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Desert * 187.000 32.800 33.500 32.800 28.300 30.800 28.800
21 1 1 2 4

2 Scherbo's * 182.300 32.300 30.800 30.400 28.400 30.900 29.500
12 4T 2 1 3

3 Old Pueblo * 180.700 31.100 30.800 29.900 28.100 30.500 30.300
35 4T 4 3 1

4 Frontier * 177.100 31.500 30.700 28.700 28.000 29.800 28.400
43 6 6 4 5

5 Go For It * 174.800 31.200 31.600 30.200 25.900 28.300 27.600
104 2 3 7 6

6 Sokol Elite * 172.300 25.900 31.000 28.600 27.900 29.100 29.800
510 3 7 5 2

7 GymWorld Central * 170.100 30.100 30.000 27.300 27.400 28.600 26.700
7T6 7 8 6 8

8 Encore * 169.900 29.100 29.000 29.500 27.400 28.000 26.900
7T7 8 5 8 7

9 Gymnastics World-CA * 161.500 27.400 27.400 26.700 27.200 27.200 25.600
98 9 9 9 9

10 Gym Nevada * 158.100 27.100 27.200 26.000 27.800 27.000 23.000
69 10 10 10 10
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